
Dog Title Dog Name Owners Name
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Casimir's Victra Au Barca CGCA TKN Gary Wenzel & Tracie Wenzel
Agility Course Test 1 JWW Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 ACT1J SWNE SWA SHDE FTA Donna Morgan Murray
Agility Excellent Preferred Beyya Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE PT AXP NJP NFP THDN CGCA CGCU Cynthia Binder
Agility FAST Novice Preferred Killingbeck It's Hammer Time NFP SWA Jacklyn Fleming
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Renegade Von Aura STR Dawn Kelley & Kaylene Nelson & Alex Alves
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Alta-Tollhaus Griselda STR Julie Richards & Andria Carpenter
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Arsen Mothers Rising Star STR Marina Salkov
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Sir Noble Schutz Of Rothmor STR Terry Morton
AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Yeti Force-Lorien-Animus Hamingja CGC STR Veronica Dollar & Ryan Smith
AKC Temperament Test Appleridge Eternal Love Forever FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
Barn Hunt Champion Koda Petak VCD2 BN RM RAE2 AXP AJP DCAT TC RATCH CGCA TKI Kimberly Petak & Jeffrey Petak

Barn Hunt Master Champion
Bravena Vom Wahrsten CD BN RI FDC NJP BCAT ACT1 ACT1J SWD SWME2 SHDA THD RATCHX 
CZ8P DJA CGCA CGCU TKE ATT FITG FTI Rhonda Lockwood

BCAT Qwalla Vom Woodwolf BCAT Carolyn Woodward
Canine Good Citizen Duchess Alexandria Vom Haus Vinzant CGC Brandon Brooks
Canine Good Citizen Heidelberg's Nate V Delilah CGC Brandon Brooks
Canine Good Citizen Top Hat N Subojas The Greatest Showman FDC CGC TKN Debra Hopkins & Susan Sisemore
Canine Good Citizen Chenoa Vom Binderhaus CGC STR Kathy Torres
Canine Good Citizen Yeti Force-Lorien-Animus Hamingja CGC STR Veronica Dollar & Ryan Smith
Canine Good Citizen Urban Durango Aus Gerstbrei CAA DCAT ACT1 RATN CGCU TKA VHMA VHMP FITG Anna Spina
Canine Good Citizen Urban Casimir's Victra Au Barca CGCA CGCU TKN Gary Wenzel & Tracie Wenzel

Canine Good Citizen Urban
CT AGCH PACH5 Isabella Selene Van Meerhout VCD3 BN RE FDC MXP17 MXPS2 PDSP MJP16 
MJPS2 PJSP PAX5 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 CGCA CGCU TKN Wendy Zea

Champion CH Candia's Eye Of The Storm V Surigo Candice Zumwalt & Nancy Godek-McDonald
Champion CH Karma's Sweet Turned Savage CGC TKN ATT VHMA Courtney Moshier
Champion CH Handheims Poetry In Motion Kathy Hand
Champion CH Rockyoak's Legend Of Time Of Prairieside Kristin Sapinski & Lindsey Hudspeth & Zachary Hudspeth
Champion CH Trinity's Stormin the Gates Patricia Ray
Champion CH Baskerville's Starlight Tia Maria Ronald Burke & Dorothy Burke
Champion CH Kismet-Piper Hill's Usher V Hard Rock Susan Marchini
Champion CH Trafalgar's Spirit Of The Nakoa HT FDC BCAT SWA THDN RATN CGCA CGCU ATT FITB Terry Long
Companion Dog Excellent Ares Dark Black CDX BN SWA CGC Alicia Skelding
Coursing Ability Excellent Ez Brooks Spice Of Life CAX DCAT Susie Zeiner
Coursing Ability Excellent 4 Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CAX4 FCAT18 CGCA TKI ATT VHMA FITG Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Farm Dog Certified Top Hat N Subojas The Greatest Showman FDC CGC TKN Debra Hopkins & Susan Sisemore
Farm Dog Certified Illinois Amanda Of Sapphire Mountain TD FDC TC FTN Eva Stock
FCAT18 Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CAX3 FCAT18 CGCA TKI ATT VHMA FITG Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
FCAT4 Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus CAX FCAT4 CGCA CGCU TKI VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
FIT Dog Bronze Bossenburg Bohemian FDC BCAT CGC TKN FITB Meg Hilkey
FIT Dog Bronze Von Hilkey Susse Traume Roseanna BCAT ATT FITB Meg Hilkey

FIT Dog Bronze
RACH E'Arya Vom Wenner Haus CDX PCDX BN GN GO RM2 RAE2 NAP OJP CA BCAT SWM CGCA 
CGCU TKA FITB Melissa McIntyre

FIT Dog Bronze Ez Brooks Tika RI FDC CGCU TKN VHMA FITB Susie Zeiner
FIT Dog Silver GCH CH Brown Hill Rotoba's Ascher O'Firethorn RI FDC CGC TKN FITS Emily St.Hilaire & Tobia Bartlett
FIT Dog Silver Brown Hill's Breeta CD RA PT FDC CGC TKN FITS Holly Whitney & Emily St.Hilaire

French Style Excellent Sheep
HC PACH RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAc HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HIBs HXAs 
HSAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXP6 MXPS MJP4 MJPB PAX MFP BCAT FSXS THDN CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder

Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Waltz Creeks Walk This Way BN RI Karen Nelson
Herding Excellent Course C Sheep Yancy Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE TD HSAds HSCs HXCs SWN TC CGCA TKA Marian Pott
Herding Intermediate Course A Ducks Absolut Elyx Von Drei Freunden HSAds HIAd SEN Darla Welty & Dawna Sims
Master Agility Excellent Preferred Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RE HT MX MXJ MXP MJP OF SWA SCE SEE CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Master Agility Excellent Preferred 2 Koiro'S Scarlet MXP2 MJP MFPB T2BP2 Brenda Koiro
Master Agility Excellent Preferred 2 Icefall Vom Diamond Peak PT MXP2 MJP2 MFPB CA ACT1J SWAE SWE CGC Chris Witmer

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 22
AGCH MACH PACH7 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP22 MXPC2 PDSP 
MJP20 MJPC2 PJSP PAX8 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham



Master Agility Excellent Preferred 3
GSR's Perfect Timing VCD1 PCD BN RM2 RAE2 MXP3 MXPB MJP2 BCAT ACT2 ACT2J CGCA CGCU 
STR TKE ATT VHMA FITG Jacquelyn Messick

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 6
HC PACH RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAc HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HIBs HXAs 
HSAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXP6 MXPS MJP4 MJPB PAX MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder

Master Bronze FAST Preferred Koiro'S Scarlet MXP2 MJP MFPB T2BP2 Brenda Koiro

Master Bronze Jumper Preferred
GSR's Perfect Timing VCD1 PCD BN RM2 RAE2 MXP3 MXPB MJP2 MJPB BCAT ACT2 ACT2J CGCA 
CGCU STR TKE ATT VHMA FITG Jacquelyn Messick

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 34
PNAC AGCH PACH12 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP31 MXPC3 PDCP 
MJP34 MJPB4 PJCP PAX12 MFPC TQXP T2BP7 Patty Bensene

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 5

HC MACH PACH RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CDX BN RM2 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs 
HIAds HIBds HIDs HXBds HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXS MJB MXP3 MXPB MJP5 MJPS 
PAX MXF OFP BCAT FSXS THDN RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Master Silver Jumper Preferred

HC MACH PACH RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CDX BN RM2 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs 
HIAds HIBds HIDs HXBds HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXS MJB MXP3 MXPB MJP5 MJPS 
PAX MXF OFP BCAT FSXS THDN RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Novice Agility Jumper Preferred CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth BN RE NJP DCAT SWE TC CGC TKA Katherine Degen
Novice Agility Jumper Preferred Lady Katana Seishin BN RE NAP NJP FCAT2 ACT2 ACT2J SWN RATN CGC FITB Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund

Novice Agility Preferred
Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RM RAE NAP NJP FCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE SEA SBA RATN CGC 
TKI FITB Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud

Novice Barn Hunt Durango Aus Gerstbrei CAA DCAT ACT1 RATN CGC TKA VHMA VHMP FITG Anna Spina
Novice Barn Hunt Cool Cash Vibe Von Tberry RATN CGC STR TKN VHMA VHMP Sharon Clendenin & Elizabeth Powell
Open Agility Jumper Preferred Pink Sunset Sangria NAP OJP NFP FCAT SWN TC Carla Scott & Greg Scott
Open Agility Jumper Preferred Casamoko's Golden Gateway To The Badlands RI NAP OJP SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen & Brandon Putz & Connie Halfen
Open Agility Preferred Pink Sunset Sangria OAP OJP NFP FCAT SWN TC Carla Scott & Greg Scott

Preferred Agility Champion 8
AGCH MACH PACH8 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP22 MXPC2 PDSP 
MJP20 MJPC2 PJSP PAX8 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Rally Advanced Deschutes Of Crooked Creek BN RA FDC BCAT SWM CGCU ATT FTN Melissa Oltmann
Rally Advanced Excellent Briar Vom Reicherthaus CD PCD BN RM RAE FDC CA BCAT CGCA TKN ATT Desiree Davis & James Davis
Rally Excellent Brown Hill's Breeta CD RE PT FDC CGC TKN FITS Holly Whitney & Emily St.Hilaire
Rally Intermediate Ez Brooks Tika RI FDC CGCU TKN VHMA Susie Zeiner
Rally Master Briar Vom Reicherthaus CD PCD BN RM RAE FDC CA BCAT CGCA TKN ATT Desiree Davis & James Davis
Rally Novice CH Brown Hill - Breelyn's Sunnie Came Home RN FDC TC CGC Emily St.Hilaire & Holly Whitney & Sally Robbins
Rally Novice Alta-Tollhaus Toronto RN CGC Julie Richards
Rally Novice CH Alta-Tollhaus Ora RN Julie Richards & Andria Carpenter & Alison McAllister

Rally Novice GCHP CH Hammersmith Heathcliff Heathcliff RN CGCA TKN
Lenny Brown & Jillayne Parnell & Patricia Zapf & Alyshia 
Funk

Rally Novice Kaleef's Virginia Reel RN Lisa Wilford & Daniel Wilford
Scent Work Advanced Woodside's Everlasting Dream RI FDC BCAT SWA RATN CGCA TKA FITB FTN Cinthya Penfield

Scent Work Buried Advanced
W'Kassiani Vom Quellwasser CA DCAT SWN SCNE SINE SIA SBA RATN DJ CGC TKA ATT VHMA 
VSWI FTN Allison Alcorn

Scent Work Buried Advanced Drakos Vom Mittelwest BCAT SWN SCA SEA SBA CGC TKN Marika & Darin Thorp

Scent Work Buried Advanced Elite

MACH PACH RACH4 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX PCDX BN GN RM14 RAE9 RC FDC MXG2 
MJS MXP8 MXPG MJP7 MJPG PAX2 XF MFPG TQXP T2BP4 DCAT SWA SBAE SINE SENE SHDA 
DN CGCA CGCU TKA VHMA Joan Plank

Scent Work Buried Novice Jedhi Z Hane' SIN SEN SBN Bonnie McDonald
Scent Work Container Advanced Woodside's Everlasting Dream RI FDC BCAT SWA RATN CGCA TKA FITB FTN Cinthya Penfield
Scent Work Container Advanced Eros Von Den Alten Bergen BN RE SWN SCA SIA DM CGC Meghan McLaughlin & Charles Weihman
Scent Work Container Advanced Byron Vom Mittelwest SWN SCNE SCA SHDN CGC Tamara Shkabara
Scent Work Container Master Elite Panzer Von Der Tetiaroa SWM SCME CGC TKI Colleen McClintock
Scent Work Container Novice Jedhi Z Hane' SWN Bonnie McDonald
Scent Work Container Novice Casamoko's Flame Thrower SCN Brian Smith & Katie Halfen & Susan Smith
Scent Work Container Novice Anneisle-Malibar's Scarlet Of Jimeni-Eklectic BN RN SCN CGC Cynthia Curran & Martha Simonett
Scent Work Container Novice Artemis Von Den Grunen Bergen SCN SIN SEN DJ Meghan McLaughlin & Charles Weihman & Christina Ward

Scent Work Container Novice Elite
Steffca's Dance With Me Tonight Z CD RE FDC NAP NJP FCAT SWM SCNE RATO CGCA TKA ATT 
FTN Karen Ukura

Scent Work Exterior Novice Jedhi Z Hane' SIN SEN SBN Bonnie McDonald



Scent Work Exterior Novice Artemis Von Den Grunen Bergen SCN SIN SEN DJ Meghan McLaughlin & Charles Weihman & Christina Ward

Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced

GCHB TC MACH3 PACH Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RM RAE HSAds HSCs HXCs 
FDC MXC MJC MXP3 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX MFB TQX MFP T2B5 T2BP SWM SHDA DSX3 DN CGC 
TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced Elite Darja Z Hane ACT2 ACT2J SWA SHDAE SIE SBE SHDE DJA Bonnie McDonald
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice CH Kaleef's Audacity HSCs HXCs SWA SCE SIE SEE SHDN Julie Degen & Sheree Moses Combs & Dania Karloff
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice Byron Vom Mittelwest SWN SCNE SCA SHDN CGC Tamara Shkabara

Scent Work Interior Advanced
W'Kassiani Vom Quellwasser CA DCAT SWN SCNE SINE SIA SBA RATN DJ CGC TKA ATT VHMA 
VSWI FTN Allison Alcorn

Scent Work Interior Advanced Eros Von Den Alten Bergen BN RE SWN SCA SIA DM CGC Meghan McLaughlin & Charles Weihman
Scent Work Interior Excellent Darja Z Hane ACT2 ACT2J SWA SHDNE SIE SBE SHDE DJA Bonnie McDonald
Scent Work Interior Novice Jedhi Z Hane' SIN SEN SBN Bonnie McDonald

Scent Work Interior Novice Artemis Von Den Grunen Bergen SCN SIN SEN DJ Meghan McLaughlin & Charles Weihman & Christina Ward
Scent Work Novice Jedhi Z Hane' SWN Bonnie McDonald
Temperament Certification Illinois Amanda Of Sapphire Mountain TD FDC TC FTN Eva Stock

Therapy Dog
HC PACH RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAc HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HIBs HXAs 
HSAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXP6 MXPS MJP4 MJPB PAX MFP BCAT FSXS THD CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder

Tracking Novice Ina Von Der Schrotmuhle TR1 Anthony Franza
Trick Dog Intermediate Venin Vom Haus Huro CGCA CGCU TKI Jennifer Rainey
Trick Dog Novice Hersir Von Haus Jagen TKN VHMP Anita Hunt & Janae Robertson
Trick Dog Novice Top Hat N Subojas The Greatest Showman FDC CGC TKN Debra Hopkins & Susan Sisemore
Trick Dog Novice Bossenburg Bohemian FDC BCAT CGC TKN Meg Hilkey
Trick Dog Novice Ez Brooks Timberline Sage TKN VHMP Michael MacLeod & Sylvia Brownlee
Trick Dog Novice Ez Brooks Draco TKN VHMP Susie Zeiner
Virtual Home Manners Adult Ez Brooks Draco TKN VHMA VHMP Susie Zeiner
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Ez Brooks Timberline Sage VHMP Michael MacLeod
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Ez Brooks Draco TKN VHMP Susie Zeiner


